2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

SHERBURNE AREA LOCAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

OPERATIONS AND ACCOMPLISHMENTS

Purchased Real Property on 13-27 Classic Street, Sherburne, New York
31.31 Acres

Demolition of building on real property
Engineering for infrastructure

Completed infrastructure project

Built new building

Maintained the status quo with one lot leased and the other lots still for sale
No changes this year; lots for sale.

No changes this year; lots for sale.

No changes this year; lots for sale.

No changes this year; lots for sale.

Received donated Real Property from NYCM off Chapel Street, Sherburne, New York
10.99 Acres; lots for sale.

No changes this year; lots for sale.
No changes this year; lots for sale.
No changes this year; lots for sale.

Sold Real Property in the amount of one lot of 1.02 Acres on Smith Drive (portion of
former NYCM donation 10.99 Acres); lots for sale.



