SHERBURNE AREA LOCAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

OPERATIONS AND ACCOMPLISHMENTS

2008	Purchased Real Property on 13-27 Classic Street, Sherburne, New York 31.31 Acres
2009	Demolition of building on real property Engineering for infrastructure
2010	Completed infrastructure project
2011	Built new building
2012	Maintained the status quo with one lot leased and the other lots still for sale
2013	No changes this year; lots for sale.
2014	No changes this year; lots for sale.
2015	No changes this year; lots for sale.
2016	No changes this year; lots for sale.
2017	Received donated Real Property from NYCM off Chapel Street, Sherburne, New York 10.99 Acres; lots for sale.
2018	No changes this year; lots for sale.
2019	No changes this year; lots for sale.
2020	No changes this year; lots for sale.
2021	Sold Real Property in the amount of one lot of 1.02 Acres on Smith Drive (portion of former NYCM donation 10.99 Acres); lots for sale.